
RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINALCOMPETITION: 10.1

Print: 2019-2-16 03:50 PM

Rostock

64th International Divers Day

2019-02-14 - 2019-02-17

25th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 13.4 306.54

Florian Fandler 1987

2. Ekaterina Beliaeva 2003 RUS 13.4 294.60

Victor Minibaev 1991

3. Antonia Pavel 2004 ROU 13.4 240.24

Aurelian Dragomir 2001
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1. Wassen, Christina GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.80 1. 13.4 306.54

Fandler, Florian 301B 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40 1. (94.20)

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 71.04 1. (165.24)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 69.30 1. (234.54)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 1. (306.54)

2. Beliaeva, Ekaterina RUS 301B 2.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 46.80 1. 13.4 294.60

Minibaev, Victor 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.80 2. (93.60)

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 66.60 2. (160.20)

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 72.00 2. (232.20)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.40 2. (294.60)

3. Pavel, Antonia ROU 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 3. 13.4 240.24

Dragomir, Aurelian 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 40.20 3. (73.80)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 52.20 3. (126.00)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 57.60 3. (183.60)

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 56.64 3. (240.24)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  15

MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Hanna Novotna

Lutz Buschkow

E 1    Georgi   Chobanov

E 2    Paul  Pachernegg

S 1    Holger   Schlepps

S 2    Olena  Patserina

S 3    Jinghui   Yang

S 4    Jann   Siefken

S 5    Ronald  van der Voort

Referee :

BUL

AUT

GER

E 3   Helene  Morneau

UKR

CHN

AUT

NED

CAN

JPN

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Michel Annas GER

E 4    Taishi   Busujima

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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